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Mission / Vision Statement 
The mission of Urbana School District 116, a multicultural community committed to educational excellence, is 

to ensure that all learners acquire knowledge, develop skills, and build character to achieve personal 

greatness and help create a better global society, by providing innovative, comprehensive programs, 

respecting individual learning styles and cultural differences, and fostering caring and nurturing 

relationships, while engaging each student, every family and the entire community. 

 

 

Internships 
None listed 

 
Volunteer Projects 
Various, Tutoring, Mentoring, Assisting in Classrooms. 
 Please contact the volunteer coordinator at the school where you would like to volunteer. The school 
coordinator will explain volunteer opportunities available at their school. For a list of schools please see the 
following page or visit http://www.usd116.org/programs/volunteer-opportunities/.  

 
 
All regular volunteers (one hour a week or more) will be required to: 

* Fill out a volunteer application 

* Pass a background check 

* Sign in and wear a nametag when you're in the school building 

* Attend an orientation/training session at the school site. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Us 
To contact Urbana Schools, please find the contact information for the school’s volunteer at the link listed in the 

section above. Contact information varies. 

www.usd116.org/schools/
http://www.usd116.org/programs/volunteer-opportunities/


Urbana School District 116 

Volunteers are welcomed at all Urbana Schools. Each year volunteers donate thousands of hours of time to our 
schools: tutoring, mentoring, or assisting in classrooms. Public school districts cannot succeed in their mission 
without the dedication and support of the many volunteers who dedicate their time to our classrooms. We are 
grateful for the caring and commitment of our volunteers. 

How do I become a volunteer? 

 Fill out a volunteer application 
 Pass a background check 
 Attend an orientation/training session at the school site 
 Sign in and wear a nametag when you are in the school  

Where can I volunteer? 

Please contact the volunteer coordinator at the school where you would like to volunteer. The coordinator will 
explain volunteer opportunities available at their school. 

 

Urbana Early Childhood School - 2202 E Washington St - Crystal Vowels - cvowels@usd116.org - 217-384-3616 

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary School – 1108 Fairview Ave - Sandra Carter – scarter@usd116.org - 217-384-3675 

Leal Elementary school – 312 W. Oregon St. - Karie Tess – ktess@usd116.org – 217-384-3618 

Dr. Preston L. Williams Jr Elementary School – 2102 E. Washington St. - Angie Armstrong – aarmstrong@usd116.org – 217-

384-3628 

Thomas Paine Elementary School – 1801 James Cherry Dr. - Angie Armstrong – aarmstrong@usd116.org – 217-384-3602 

Wiley Elementary School – 1602 S. Anderson St. - Lara Orr – lorr@usd116.org – 217-384-3671 

Yankee Ridge Elementary School – 2102 S. Anderson St. - Lara Orr – lorr@usd116.org – 217-384-3607 

Urbana Middle School – 1201 S. Vine St. – Barbara Linder – blinder@usd116.org – 217-337-0853 

Urbana High School – 1002 S. Race St. – Lori Ellinger – lellinger@usd116.org – 217-384-3505 

 

 

 

 

 


